Concrete Worksheet
Extended Price Analysis

Reference Number Description

Bid Price Ratio
Total Extended
Base Bid
1 Excavation and Interior Backfill at Foundations
2 Footings/Foundations/Pile Caps
Excavate and cut micropiles to be ready for pile
3 contractors to weld plates
4 Stone Under Slab
5 Formed Walls
6 Slab on Grade and Sealer
7 Elevator Pits with Sump
8 Miscellaneous
Concrete Washes including around drain and
9 standpipe risers
10 Expansion Joints - Supply and Install

Alternates

11 Waterproofing for concrete walls below grade

Add Traffic Coating on areas over the Mechanical

12 and Equipment Rooms
Caulking of all vertical and horizontal joints
13 including double "T"'s

14 Sidewalks (exclude stone)
15 Sitework - Drive Aprons and Curbs

SF/Gal to all elevated decks (excluding Green
16 Roof)
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100%

$2,614,286.00

$2,041,270.00

$139,578.00

$599,032.00

$25,138.00

$74,741.00

$392,630.00

$386,130.00

$216,909.00

$29,906.00

$102,901.00

$74,305.00

$573,016.00

$35,173.00

$7,578.00

$228,360.00

$46,758.00

$46,818.00

$208,329.00

$2,885,895.00

$2,174,965.00

Bazella Group B. Pietrini & Sons CPS Construction Group, Inc. Average

93.85% 86.76%
$2,916,876.00
$2,352,606.00
$197,225.00 $178,000.00  $171,601.00
$578,600.00 $914,700.00  $697,444.00
$35,375.00 $30,223.00  $30,245.33
$83,735.00 $121,170.00  $93,215.33
$379,425.00 $442,930.00  $404,995.00

$420,655.00 $424,860.00  $410,548.33

$21,000.00

$122,430.00 $120,113.00

$17,340.00 $30,692.00 $25,979.33

$121,070.00 $124,471.00  $116,147.33

$219,110.00 SN0  $119,325.00

$710,930.00

$564,270.00

$25,885.00 $42,548.00 $34,535.33

$18,520.00 CEPElN]  $10,466.00

$315,695.00 $329,050.00  $291,035.00
$66,590.00 $64,227.00  $59,191.67
$121,455.00 $57,097.00  $75,123.33

$162,785.00 S bRele] $145,720.67



